CHAMPIONS SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE
QUALIFYING EDUCATION AND SAE RENEWAL

Course Legend:

SAE 1=t Renewal Period

AUSTIN CAMPUS

512-244-3545 QE

Qualifying Education
13801 Ranch Rd 620 N
Austin, TX 78717

EVENINGS
Monday - Thursday | 6:00 PM - 9:45 PM

Mon - Fri: 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM

Sat: 8:00 AM to 4:00 PM Holiday Hours (Tue - Fri Class)

Jan3-6 Principles |l Marketing Mar 14 - 17 Finance May 23 - 26 Agency

Jan10- 13 Contracts Mar 21 -24 Principles | Investments May31-Jun3  Prom Forms

Jan 17 - 20 Agency Mar 28 - 31 Principles |l Jun6-9 Finance

Jan 24 - 27 Prom Forms Apr4 -7 Contracts Jun 13- 16 Principles | Power House
Jan31-Feb3 Finance Aprll-14 Agency Inspection Jun 20 - 23 Principles |l

Feb 7 - 10 Principles | Apr18-21 Prom Forms Jun 27 - 30 Contracts

Feb 14 - 17 Principles |l Commercial Apr25-28 Finance Jul5-8 Agency

Feb 21 - 24 Contracts May2-5 Principles | Marketing Jul'11 - 14 Prom Forms

Feb 28 - Mar 3 Agency May 9 - 12 Principles |l Jul18 - 21 Finance Commercial
Mar 7 - 10 Prom Forms May 16 - 19 Contracts Jul 25 - 28 Principles |

WEEKDAYS

Monday - Tuesday | 8:30 AM - 4:45 PM

WEEKDAYS

Wednesday - Thursday | 8:30 AM - 4:45 PM

WEEKENDS

Saturday - Sunday | 8:30 AM - 4:45 PM

Jan3-4 Principles | Jan5-6 Finance Jan8-9 Agency

Jan10-11 Agency Investments Jan12-13 Contracts Jan15-16 Contracts Property Mgmt
Jan17 - 18 Finance Brokerage Jan 19 - 20 Principles Il Jan 22 - 23 Prom Forms

Jan 24 - 25 Contracts Jan 26 - 27 Prom Forms Jan 29 - 30 Finance

Jan31-Feb 1 Principles I Feb2-3 Principles | Feb5-6 Principles Il

Feb7-8 Agency Inspection Feb 9 - 10 Contracts Feb 12 - 13 Principles |

Feb 14 - 15 Prom Forms Feb 16 - 17 Finance Feb 19 - 20 Agency Power House
Feb 21 - 22 Principles | Feb 23 - 24 Principles Il Feb 26 - 27 Contracts

Feb 28 -Mar 1 Contracts Mar2-3 Agency Property Mgmt Mar5-6 Prom Forms

Mar7 -8 Finance Mar 9 - 10 Prom Forms Mar 12 - 13 Finance Marketing
Mar 14 - 15 Principles Il Mar 16 - 17 Principles | Mar 19 - 20 Principles Il

Mar 21 - 22 Agency Mar 23 - 24 Contracts Mar 26 - 27 Principles |

Mar 28 - 29 Prom Forms Mar 30 - 31 Finance Apr2-3 Agency Appraisal
Apr4 -5 Principles | Apr6-7 Principles Il Apr9-10 Contracts

Aprll-12 Contracts Aprl13-14 Agency Apr16-17 Easter

Apr 18 - 19 Finance Power House Apr20-21 Prom Forms Apr 23 - 24 Prom Forms

Apr 25 - 26 Principles Il Apr 27 - 28 Principles | Brokerage Apr30-May 1 Finance

May 2 - 3 Agency May 4 -5 Contracts May 7 -8 Principles Il

May 9 - 10 Prom Forms Investments May 11 - 12 Finance May 14 - 15 Principles | Commercial
May 16 - 17 Principles | May 18 - 19 Principles Il May 21 - 22 Agency Property Mgmt
May 23 - 24 Contracts May 25 - 26 Agency May 28 - 29 Contracts

May 30 - 31 Memorial Day Junl-2 Brokerage Jun4 -5 Prom Forms

Jun6 -7 Finance Jun8-9 Prom Forms Jun11-12 Finance

Jun13-14 Principles Il Jun15- 16 Principles | Jun 18 - 19 Principles Il Inspection
Jun20-21 Agency Jun 22 -23 Contracts Jun 25 - 26 Principles |

Jun 27 - 28 Prom Forms Jun 29 - 30 Finance Jul2-3 Agency

Jul4-5 4% of July Jule -7 Property Mgmt Jul9-10 Contracts Investments
Jul11-12 Principles | Jul13-14 Principles Il Jul16-17 Prom Forms

Jul 18- 19 Contracts Jul20-21 Agency Jul 23 -24 Finance

Jul 25 - 26 Finance Marketing Jul 27 - 28 Prom Forms Jul30 - 31 Principles Il
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Course Legend:

SAE
QE

1t Renewal Period
Qualifying Education

Holiday Hours (Tue - Fri Class)

CHAMPIONS SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE
QUALIFYING EDUCATION AND SAE RENEWAL

DALLAS/PLANO CAMPUS
972-867-4100
3721 Mapleshade Lane
Plano, TX 75075

Mon - Fri:

8:00 AM to 5:30 PM
Sat: 8:00 AM to 4:00 PM

EVENINGS
Monday - Thursday | 6:00 PM - 9:45 PM

Jan3-6
Jan10- 13
Jan 17 - 20
Jan 24 - 27
Jan31-Feb3
Feb 7 - 10

Feb 14 - 17
Feb 21 - 24
Feb 28 - Mar 3
Mar 7 - 10

Principles Il
Contracts
Agency
Prom Forms
Finance
Principles |
Principles Il
Contracts
Agency

Prom Forms Power House

WEEKDAYS

Monday - Tuesday | 8:30 AM - 4:45 PM

Mar 14 - 17
Mar 21 -24
Mar 28 - 31
Aprd -7
Aprll-14
Apr 18- 21
Apr 25 - 28
May 2 -5
May 9 - 12
May 16 - 19

Finance
Principles |
Principles Il
Contracts
Agency Marketing
Prom Forms

Finance

Principles |

Principles Il

Contracts

WEEKDAYS

Wednesday - Thursday | 8:30 AM - 4:45 PM

May 23 - 26
May 31-Jun3
Jun6-9

Jun 13- 16
Jun 20 - 23
Jun 27 - 30
Jul5-8
Jul11-14
Jul 18 - 21
Jul 25 - 28

Agency
Prom Forms Power House
Finance Inspection
Principles |

Principles Il

Contracts

Agency

Prom Forms

Finance

Principles | Marketing

WEEKENDS

Saturday - Sunday | 8:30 AM - 4:45 PM

Jan3-4
Jan10-11
Jan17 - 18
Jan 24 - 25
Jan31-Feb 1
Feb7-8
Feb 14 - 15
Feb 21 - 22
Feb 28 - Mar 1
Mar7 -8
Mar 14 - 15
Mar 21 - 22
Mar 28 - 29
Apr4 -5
Aprll-12
Apr 18- 19
Apr 25 - 26
May 2 - 3
May 9 - 10
May 16 - 17
May 23 - 24
May 30 - 31
Jun6 -7
Jun 13- 14
Jun20-21
Jun 27 - 28
Jul4-5
Jul11-12
Jul 18- 19
Jul 25 - 26

800-284-1525

Principles |

Agency

Finance Investments
Contracts

Principles Il Inspection
Agency Appraisal
Prom Forms Property Mgmt
Principles |

Contracts Marketing
Finance

Principles Il

Agency

Prom Forms

Principles | Property Mgmt
Contracts Appraisal
Finance

Principles Il

Agency

Prom Forms Math
Principles |

Contracts Marketing
Memorial Day

Finance Commercial
Principles Il Property Mgmt
Agency

Prom Forms Power House
4t of July

Principles | Inspection
Contracts Appraisal
Finance

www.ChampionsSchool.com

Jan5-6
Jan12-13
Jan 19 - 20
Jan 26 - 27
Feb2-3
Feb9-10
Feb 16 - 17
Feb 23 - 24
Mar2-3
Mar 9 - 10
Mar 16 - 17
Mar 23 - 24
Mar 30 - 31
Apr6-7
Aprl13-14
Apr20-21
Apr 27 - 28
May 4 -5
May 11 - 12
May 18 - 19
May 25 - 26
Junl-2
Jun8-9
Jun15-16
Jun 22 -23
Jun 29 - 30
Jul6-7
Jul13-14
Jul20-21
Jul 27 - 28

Finance
Contracts Commercial
Principles Il
Prom Forms Power House
Principles |
Contracts Commercial
Finance
Principles Il
Agency
Prom Forms Investments
Principles | Commercial
Contracts
Finance Math
Principles Il
Agency
Prom Forms
Principles |
Contracts Investments
Finance
Principles Il Inspection
Agency

Brokerage
Prom Forms Investments
Principles |
Contracts
Finance

Investments

Principles Il
Agency

Prom Forms Power House

Choose to be a Champion™

Jan8-9
Jan15-16
Jan 22 - 23
Jan 29 - 30
Feb5-6
Feb 12 - 13
Feb 19 - 20
Feb 26 - 27
Mar5 -6
Mar 12 - 13
Mar 19 - 20
Mar 26 - 27
Apr2-3
Apr9-10
Apr16-17
Apr 23 -24
Apr30-May 1
May 7 -8
May 14 - 15
May 21 - 22
May 28 - 29
Jun4 -5
Jun11-12
Jun 18 - 19
Jun 25 - 26
Jul2-3
Jul9-10
Jul 16 - 17
Jul23-24
Jul30-31

Agency
Contracts
Prom Forms Math
Finance
Principles Il
Principles |
Agency Brokerage
Contracts
Prom Forms
Finance
Principles Il
Principles | Inspection
Agency
Contracts Brokerage
Easter
Prom Forms
Finance Power House
Principles Il Appraisal
Principles |
Agency
Contracts
Prom Forms
Finance
Principles Il
Principles |
Agency
Contracts
Prom Forms Math
Finance

Principles Il

Course Catalog | 2022 il
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CHAMPIONS SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE
QUALIFYING EDUCATION AND SAE RENEWAL

Course Legend:

FORT WORTH CAMPUS SAE 15t Renewal Period

214-687-0000 QE Qualifying Education
S L gl
Monday - Thursday | 6:00 PM - 9:45 PM

Jan3-6 Principles |l Mar 14 - 17 Finance May 23 - 26 Agency

Jan10- 13 Contracts Mar 21 -24 Principles | May31-Jun3  Prom Forms

Jan 17 - 20 Agency Mar 28 - 31 Principles |l Jun6-9 Finance

Jan 24 - 27 Prom Forms Apr4 -7 Contracts Jun 13- 16 Principles |

Jan31-Feb 3 Finance Aprll-14 Agency Jun 20 - 23 Principles |l

Feb 7 - 10 Principles | Apr18-21 Prom Forms Jun 27 - 30 Contracts

Feb 14 - 17 Principles |l Apr25-28 Finance Jul5-8 Agency

Feb 21 - 24 Contracts May2-5 Principles | Jul11-14 Prom Forms

Feb 28 - Mar 3 Agency May 9 - 12 Principles |l Jul18 - 21 Finance

Mar 7 - 10 Prom Forms May 16 - 19 Contracts Jul 25 - 28 Principles |

WEEKDAYS WEEKDAYS WEEKENDS

Monday - Tuesday | 8:30 AM - 4:45 PM Wednesday - Thursday | 8:30 AM - 4:45 PM Saturday - Sunday | 8:30 AM - 4:45 PM
Jan3-4 Principles | Jan5-6 Finance Jan8-9 Agency Math
Jan10-11 Agency Jan12-13 Contracts Jan 15- 16 Contracts Power House
Jan 17 - 18 Finance Jan 19 - 20 Principles Il Commercial Jan 22 -23 Prom Forms
Jan 24 - 25 Contracts Jan 26 - 27 Prom Forms Jan 29 - 30 Finance
Jan31-Feb1 Principles i Feb2-3 Principles | Brokerage Feb 5 -6 Principles Il
Feb7-8 Agency Feb9-10 Contracts Feb 12 - 13 Principles |
Feb 14 - 15 Prom Forms Feb 16 - 17 Finance Marketing Feb 19 - 20 Agency
Feb 21 - 22 Principles | Feb 23 - 24 Principles Il Feb 26 - 27 Contracts Power House
Feb 28 - Mar 1  Contracts Mar2-3 Agency Investments Mar5-6 Prom Forms
Mar7 -8 Finance Mar 9 - 10 Prom Forms Math Mar 12 - 13 Finance
Mar 14 - 15 Principles Il Mar 16 - 17 Principles | Mar 19 - 20 Principles Il Commercial
Mar 21 - 22 Agency Mar 23 - 24 Contracts Property Mgmt ~ Mar 26 - 27 Principles |
Mar 28 - 29 Prom Forms Mar 30 - 31 Finance Apr2-3 Agency
Apr4-5 Principles | Apr6-7 Principles Il Appraisal Apr9-10 Contracts
Aprll-12 Contracts Aprl13-14 Agency Apr16-17 Easter
Apr 18- 19 Finance Apr20-21 Prom Forms Inspection Apr 23 - 24 Prom Forms Brokerage
Apr 25 - 26 Principles Il Apr 27 - 28 Principles | Apr30-May 1l Finance
May 2 -3 Agency May 4 -5 Contracts Power House May 7 -8 Principles Il
May 9 - 10 Prom Forms May 11 - 12 Finance May 14 - 15 Principles | Marketing
May 16 - 17 Principles | May 18 - 19 Principles Il Commercial May 21 - 22 Agency
May 23 - 24 Contracts May 25 - 26 Agency May 28 - 29 Contracts
May 30 - 31 Memorial Day Junl-2 Property Mgmt Jun4 -5 Prom Forms
Jun6 -7 Finance Jun8-9 Prom Forms Jun11-12 Finance
Jun13-14 Principles Il Jun15- 16 Principles | Brokerage Jun 18 - 19 Principles Il Math
Jun20-21 Agency Jun 22 -23 Contracts Jun 25 - 26 Principles |
Jun 27 - 28 Prom Forms Jun 29 - 30 Finance Jul2-3 Agency
Jul4-5 4% of July Jule -7 Inspection Jul9-10 Contracts Investments
Jul11-12 Principles | Jul13-14 Principles Il Jul16-17 Prom Forms
Jul 18 - 19 Contracts Power House Jul20- 21 Agency Jul 23 - 24 Finance
Jul 25 - 26 Finance Jul 27 - 28 Prom Forms Marketing Jul30 - 31 Principles Il Inspection
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CHAMPIONS SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE
QUALIFYING EDUCATION AND SAE RENEWAL

Course Legend:

— e HOUSTON GALLERIA CAMPUS
QE Qualifying Education 713-629-4543
Holiday Hours (Tue - Fri Class) 1001 West Loop South, Ste 205 Mon - Fri:  8:00 AM to 5:00 PM
Y Houston, TX 77027 Sat: 8:00 AM to 4:00 PM
EVENINGS
Monday - Thursday | 6:00 PM - 9:45 PM
Jan3-6 Principles |l Mar 14 - 17 Finance May 23 - 26 Agency
Jan10- 13 Contracts Mar 21 -24 Principles | May31-Jun3  Prom Forms
Jan 17 - 20 Agency Mar 28 - 31 Principles |l Jun6-9 Finance
Jan 24 - 27 Prom Forms Apr4 -7 Contracts Jun 13- 16 Principles |
Jan31-Feb 3 Finance Aprll-14 Agency Jun 20 - 23 Principles |l
Feb 7 - 10 Principles | Apr18-21 Prom Forms Jun 27 - 30 Contracts
Feb 14 - 17 Principles |l Apr25-28 Finance Jul5-8 Agency
Feb 21 - 24 Contracts May2-5 Principles | Jul11-14 Prom Forms
Feb 28 - Mar 3 Agency May 9 - 12 Principles |l Jul18 - 21 Finance
Mar 7 - 10 Prom Forms May 16 - 19 Contracts Jul 25 - 28 Principles |

WEEKDAYS WEEKDAYS WEEKENDS

Monday - Tuesday | 8:30 AM - 4:45 PM Wednesday - Thursday | 8:30 AM - 4:45 PM Saturday - Sunday | 8:30 AM - 4:45 PM
Jan3-4 Principles | Jan5-6 Finance Jan8-9 Agency
Jan10-11 Agency Jan12-13 Contracts Jan15- 16 Contracts
Jan17 - 18 Finance Jan 19 - 20 Principles Il Jan 22 -23 Prom Forms
Jan 24 - 25 Contracts Jan 26 - 27 Prom Forms Inspection Jan 29 - 30 Finance
Jan31-Feb 1 Principles I Feb2-3 Principles | Feb5-6 Principles Il
Feb7-8 Agency Property Mgmt  Feb 9 - 10 Contracts Feb 12 -13 Principles |
Feb 14 - 15 Prom Forms Brokerage Feb 16 - 17 Finance Inspection Feb 19 - 20 Agency
Feb 21 - 22 Principles | Feb 23 - 24 Principles Il Feb 26 - 27 Contracts
Feb 28 - Mar 1  Contracts Power House Mar2-3 Agency Mar5-6 Prom Forms
Mar7 -8 Finance Mar 9 - 10 Prom Forms Mar 12 - 13 Finance
Mar 14 - 15 Principles Il Investments Mar 16 - 17 Principles | Inspection Mar 19 - 20 Principles Il
Mar 21 - 22 Agency Math Mar 23 - 24 Contracts Mar 26 - 27 Principles |
Mar 28 - 29 Prom Forms Commercial Mar 30 - 31 Finance Apr2-3 Agency
Apr4-5 Principles | Apr6-7 Principles Il Marketing Apr9-10 Contracts
Aprll-12 Contracts Aprl13-14 Agency Apr16-17 Easter
Apr 18- 19 Finance Apr20-21 Prom Forms Commercial Apr 23 - 24 Prom Forms Inspection
Apr 25 - 26 Principles Il Apr 27 - 28 Principles | Apr30-May 1l Finance
May 2 -3 Agency Property Mgmt May 4 -5 Contracts May 7 -8 Principles Il
May 9 - 10 Prom Forms Brokerage May 11 - 12 Finance May 14 - 15 Principles |
May 16 - 17 Principles | Commercial May 18 - 19 Principles Il May 21 - 22 Agency
May 23 - 24 Contracts May 25 - 26 Agency Inspection May 28 - 29 Contracts
May 30 - 31 Memorial Day Junl-2 Math Jun4 -5 Prom Forms
Jun6 -7 Finance Jun8-9 Prom Forms Jun11-12 Finance
Jun 13- 14 Principles Il Jun15- 16 Principles | Commercial Jun 18 - 19 Principles Il
Jun20-21 Agency Jun22-23 Contracts Inspection Jun 25 - 26 Principles |
Jun 27 - 28 Prom Forms Marketing Jun 29 - 30 Finance Jul2-3 Agency
Jul4-5 4 of July Jule-7 Investments Jul9-10 Contracts
Jul1l-12 Principles | Property Mgmt  Jul 13 - 14 Principles Il Jul16 - 17 Prom Forms
Jul 18- 19 Contracts Jul20- 21 Agency Jul 23 - 24 Finance Inspection
Jul 25 - 26 Finance Jul 27 - 28 Prom Forms Jul30-31 Principles Il
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CHAMPIONS SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE
QUALIFYING EDUCATION AND SAE RENEWAL

.I * T - B Course Legend:

i =
HOUSTON NORTH CAMPUS — e
281-893-4484 QE Qualifying Education
7302 N Grand Pkwy W Mon - Fri: 8:00 AM to 5:30 PM ) )
g Holiday H Tue - Fri Cl
Spring, TX 77379 Sat: 8:00 AM to 4:00 PM oliday Hours (Tue - Fri Class)
EVENINGS
Monday - Thursday | 6:00 PM - 9:45 PM
Jan3-6 Principles |l Mar 14 - 17 Finance May 23 - 26 Agency
Jan10- 13 Contracts Mar 21 -24 Principles | May31-Jun3  Prom Forms
Jan 17 - 20 Agency Mar 28 - 31 Principles |l Jun6-9 Finance
Jan 24 - 27 Prom Forms Apr4 -7 Contracts Jun 13- 16 Principles |
Jan31-Feb 3 Finance Aprll-14 Agency Jun 20 - 23 Principles |l
Feb 7 - 10 Principles | Apr18-21 Prom Forms Jun 27 - 30 Contracts
Feb 14 - 17 Principles |l Apr25-28 Finance Jul5-8 Agency
Feb 21 - 24 Contracts May2-5 Principles | Jul11-14 Prom Forms
Feb 28 - Mar 3 Agency May 9 - 12 Principles |l Jul18 - 21 Finance
Mar 7 - 10 Prom Forms May 16 - 19 Contracts Jul 25 - 28 Principles |

WEEKDAYS WEEKDAYS WEEKENDS

Monday - Tuesday | 8:30 AM - 4:45 PM Wednesday - Thursday | 8:30 AM - 4:45 PM Saturday - Sunday | 8:30 AM - 4:45 PM
Jan3-4 Principles | Jan5-6 Finance Commercial Jan8-9 Agency
Jan10-11 Agency Jan12-13 Contracts Jan 15- 16 Contracts Power House
Jan17 - 18 Finance Property Mgmt  Jan 19 - 20 Principles Il Jan 22 -23 Prom Forms
Jan 24 - 25 Contracts Jan 26 - 27 Prom Forms Jan 29 - 30 Finance
Jan31-Feb1 Principles i Feb2-3 Principles | Inspection Feb 5 -6 Principles Il
Feb7-8 Agency Feb9-10 Contracts Feb 12 - 13 Principles |
Feb 14 - 15 Prom Forms Power House Feb 16 - 17 Finance Feb 19 - 20 Agency Marketing
Feb 21 - 22 Principles | Feb 23 - 24 Principles Il Feb 26 - 27 Contracts
Feb 28 - Mar 1  Contracts Mar2-3 Agency Investments Mar5-6 Prom Forms
Mar7-8 Finance Mar 9 - 10 Prom Forms Mar 12 - 13 Finance
Mar 14 - 15 Principles Il Mar 16 - 17 Principles | Mar 19 - 20 Principles Il Power House
Mar 21 - 22 Agency Commercial Mar 23 - 24 Contracts Mar 26 - 27 Principles | Inspection
Mar 28 - 29 Prom Forms Mar 30 - 31 Finance Apr2-3 Agency
Apr4-5 Principles | Apr6-7 Principles Il Brokerage Apr9-10 Contracts
Aprll-12 Contracts Aprl13-14 Agency Apr16-17 Easter
Apr 18- 19 Finance Power House Apr20-21 Prom Forms Apr 23 -24 Prom Forms
Apr 25 - 26 Principles Il Apr 27 - 28 Principles | Apr30-May 1l Finance
May 2 - 3 Agency May 4 -5 Contracts May 7 -8 Principles Il
May 9 - 10 Prom Forms May 11 - 12 Finance Power House May 14 - 15 Principles |
May 16 - 17 Principles | May 18 - 19 Principles Il May 21 - 22 Agency Commercial
May 23 - 24 Contracts Marketing May 25 - 26 Agency May 28 - 29 Contracts
May 30 - 31 Memorial Day Junl-2 Inspection Jun4 -5 Prom Forms
Jun6 -7 Finance Jun8-9 Prom Forms Jun11-12 Finance Investments
Jun13-14 Principles Il Jun15-16 Principles | Jun 18 -19 Principles Il
Jun20-21 Agency Property Mgmt ~ Jun 22 - 23 Contracts Jun 25 - 26 Principles |
Jun 27 - 28 Prom Forms Jun 29 - 30 Finance Jul2-3 Agency
Jul4 -5 4 of July Jule -7 Marketing Jul9-10 Contracts
Jul11-12 Principles | Jul13-14 Principles Il Jul16-17 Prom Forms
Jul 18- 19 Contracts Commercial Jul20- 21 Agency Jul 23 - 24 Finance Power House
Jul 25 - 26 Finance Jul 27 - 28 Prom Forms Jul30-31 Principles Il
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CHAMPIONS SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE
QUALIFYING EDUCATION AND SAE RENEWAL

Course Legend: =~ =i 'ET w f:ﬁr '-;".‘:.’Z S
SAE 1=t Renewal Period
= HOUSTON WEST CAMPUS
QE Qualifying Education 281-496-7386

Mon - Fri:
Sat: 8:00 AM to 4:00 PM

738 Highway 6 South, Ste 150 8:00 AM to 5:30 PM

Houston, TX 77079

EVENINGS
Monday - Thursday | 6:00 PM - 9:45 PM

Holiday Hours (Tue - Fri Class)

Jan3-6 Principles Il Mar 14 - 17 Finance May 23 - 26 Agency
Jan10- 13 Contracts Mar 21 -24 Principles | May31-Jun3  Prom Forms
Jan 17 - 20 Agency Mar 28 - 31 Principles Il Jun6-9 Finance

Jan 24 - 27 Prom Forms Apr4 -7 Contracts Jun 13- 16 Principles |
Jan31-Feb3 Finance Aprll-14 Agency Jun 20 - 23 Principles Il
Feb 7 - 10 Principles | Apr18-21 Prom Forms Jun 27 - 30 Contracts
Feb 14 - 17 Principles Il Apr25-28 Finance Jul5-8 Agency

Feb 21 - 24 Contracts May2-5 Principles | Jul'11 - 14 Prom Forms
Feb 28 - Mar 3 Agency May 9 - 12 Principles Il Jul18 - 21 Finance
Mar 7 - 10 Prom Forms May 16 - 19 Contracts Jul 25 - 28 Principles |

WEEKDAYS

Monday - Tuesday | 8:30 AM - 4:45 PM

WEEKDAYS

Wednesday - Thursday | 8:30 AM - 4:45 PM

WEEKENDS

Saturday - Sunday | 8:30 AM - 4:45 PM

Jan3-4
Jan10-11
Jan17 - 18
Jan 24 - 25
Jan31-Feb 1
Feb7-8
Feb 14 - 15
Feb 21 - 22
Feb 28 - Mar 1
Mar7 -8
Mar 14 - 15
Mar 21 - 22
Mar 28 - 29
Apr4 -5
Aprll-12
Apr 18- 19
Apr 25 - 26
May 2 - 3
May 9 - 10
May 16 - 17
May 23 - 24
May 30 - 31
Jun6-7
Jun 13- 14
Jun20-21
Jun 27 - 28
Jul4-5
Jul11-12
Jul 18- 19
Jul 25 - 26

800-284-1525

Principles |
Agency
Finance
Contracts
Principles Il
Agency
Prom Forms
Principles |
Contracts
Finance
Principles Il
Agency
Prom Forms
Principles |
Contracts
Finance
Principles Il
Agency
Prom Forms
Principles |
Contracts
Memorial Day
Finance
Principles Il
Agency
Prom Forms
4t of July
Principles |
Contracts

Finance

Commercial

Marketing

Marketing

Power House

Inspection

Commercial

www.ChampionsSchool.com

Jan5-6
Jan12-13
Jan 19 - 20
Jan 26 - 27
Feb2-3
Feb9-10
Feb 16 - 17
Feb 23 - 24
Mar2-3
Mar 9 - 10
Mar 16 - 17
Mar 23 - 24
Mar 30 - 31
Apr6-7
Aprl13-14
Apr20-21
Apr 27 - 28
May 4 -5
May 11 - 12
May 18 - 19
May 25 - 26
Junl-2
Jun8-9
Jun15-16
Jun 22 -23
Jun 29 - 30
Jul6-7
Jul13-14
Jul20-21
Jul 27 - 28

Finance
Contracts
Principles Il
Prom Forms
Principles |
Contracts
Finance
Principles Il
Agency
Prom Forms
Principles |
Contracts
Finance
Principles Il
Agency
Prom Forms
Principles |
Contracts
Finance
Principles Il
Agency
Brokerage
Prom Forms
Principles |
Contracts
Finance
Marketing
Principles Il
Agency

Prom Forms

Inspection

Investments

Brokerage

Commercial

Inspection

Investments

Power House

Property Mgmt

Choose to be a Champion™

Jan8-9
Jan15-16
Jan 22 - 23
Jan 29 - 30
Feb5-6
Feb 12 - 13
Feb 19 - 20
Feb 26 - 27
Mar5-6
Mar 12 - 13
Mar 19 - 20
Mar 26 - 27
Apr2-3
Apr9-10
Apr16-17
Apr 23 -24
Apr30-May 1
May 7 -8
May 14 - 15
May 21 - 22
May 28 - 29
Jun4 -5
Jun11-12
Jun 18 - 19
Jun 25 - 26
Jul2-3
Jul9-10
Jul 16 - 17
Jul23-24
Jul30-31

Agency Power House
Contracts
Prom Forms Property Mgmt
Finance
Principles Il
Principles |
Agency Marketing
Contracts
Prom Forms Power House
Finance
Principles Il
Principles |
Agency
Contracts Property Mgmt
Easter
Prom Forms
Finance
Principles Il
Principles | Commercial
Agency
Contracts
Prom Forms
Finance
Principles Il Marketing
Principles |
Agency
Contracts Power House
Prom Forms

Finance

Principles Il
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CHAMPIONS SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE
QUALIFYING EDUCATION AND SAE RENEWAL

= -

‘ s  COUrse Legend:
SAN ANTONIO CAM PUS SAE 15t Renewal Period
210-349-7600 QE Qualifying Education

10000 San Pedro, Ste 100
San Antonio, TX 78216

Mon - Fri:

8:00 AM to 5:00 PM

Sat: 8:00 AM to 4:00 PM

Holiday Hours (Tue - Fri Class)

EVENINGS
Monday - Thursday | 6:00 PM - 9:45 PM

Jan3-6 Principles |l Mar 14 - 17 Finance May 23 - 26 Agency
Jan10- 13 Contracts Mar 21 -24 Principles | May31-Jun3  Prom Forms
Jan 17 - 20 Agency Mar 28 - 31 Principles |l Jun6-9 Finance

Jan 24 - 27 Prom Forms Apr4 -7 Contracts Jun 13- 16 Principles |
Jan31-Feb 3 Finance Aprll-14 Agency Jun 20 - 23 Principles |l
Feb 7 - 10 Principles | Apr18-21 Prom Forms Jun 27 - 30 Contracts
Feb 14 - 17 Principles |l Apr25-28 Finance Jul5-8 Agency

Feb 21 - 24 Contracts May2-5 Principles | Jul11-14 Prom Forms
Feb 28 - Mar 3 Agency May 9 - 12 Principles |l Jul18 - 21 Finance
Mar 7 - 10 Prom Forms May 16 - 19 Contracts Jul 25 - 28 Principles |

WEEKDAYS

Monday - Tuesday | 8:30 AM - 4:45 PM

WEEKDAYS

Wednesday - Thursday | 8:30 AM - 4:45 PM

WEEKENDS

Saturday - Sunday | 8:30 AM - 4:45 PM

Jan3-4 Principles | Jan5-6 Finance Jan8-9 Agency

Jan10-11 Agency Investments Jan12-13 Contracts Jan 15- 16 Contracts

Jan 17 - 18 Finance Power House  Jan 19 - 20 Principles Il Jan 22 -23 Prom Forms

Jan 24 - 25 Contracts Jan 26 - 27 Prom Forms Jan 29 - 30 Finance Property Mgmt
Jan31-Feb1 Principles i Inspection Feb2-3 Principles | Feb 5 -6 Principles Il

Feb7-8 Agency Feb9-10 Contracts Feb 12 - 13 Principles |

Feb 14 - 15 Prom Forms Feb 16 - 17 Finance Feb 19 - 20 Agency Brokerage
Feb 21 - 22 Principles | Feb 23 - 24 Principles Il Marketing Feb 26 - 27 Contracts

Feb 28 -Mar 1 Contracts Mar2-3 Agency Mar5 -6 Prom Forms

Mar7 -8 Finance Property Mgmt  Mar 9 - 10 Prom Forms Mar 12 - 13 Finance

Mar 14 - 15 Principles Il Mar 16 - 17 Principles | Mar 19 - 20 Principles Il Commercial
Mar 21 - 22 Agency Mar 23 - 24 Contracts Investments Mar 26 - 27 Principles |

Mar 28 - 29 Prom Forms Mar 30 - 31 Finance Apr2-3 Agency

Apr4-5 Principles | Apr6-7 Principles Il Power House Apr9-10 Contracts

Aprll-12 Contracts Aprl13-14 Agency Apr16-17 Easter

Apr 18 - 19 Finance Apr20-21 Prom Forms Inspection Apr 23 - 24 Prom Forms

Apr 25 - 26 Principles Il Apr 27 - 28 Principles | Apr30-May 1 Finance Brokerage
May 2 - 3 Agency May 4 -5 Contracts May 7 -8 Principles Il

May 9 - 10 Prom Forms Marketing May 11 - 12 Finance May 14 - 15 Principles |

May 16 - 17 Principles | May 18 - 19 Principles Il May 21 - 22 Agency

May 23 - 24 Contracts Property Mgmt  May 25 - 26 Agency May 28 - 29 Contracts

May 30 - 31 Memorial Day Junl-2 Investments Jun4-5 Prom Forms

Jun6 -7 Finance Inspection Jun8-9 Prom Forms Jun11-12 Finance Commercial
Jun13-14 Principles Il Jun15-16 Principles | Jun 18 -19 Principles Il

Jun20-21 Agency Jun 22 -23 Contracts Power House  Jun 25 - 26 Principles |

Jun 27 - 28 Prom Forms Jun 29 - 30 Finance Jul2-3 Agency

Jul4-5 4t of July Jul6-7 Inspection Jul9-10 Contracts

Jul11-12 Principles | Jul13-14 Principles Il Jul16-17 Prom Forms

Jul18 - 19 Contracts Marketing Jul 20 - 21 Agency Jul 23 -24 Finance Brokerage
Jul 25 - 26 Finance Jul 27 - 28 Prom Forms Jul30-31 Principles Il
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((=)) cHAMPIONSLivVe
QUALIFYING EDUCATION

WEEKENDS & EVENINGS

ChampionsLive brings the classroom experience straight
to your home or office via our live broadcast system.

All you need is a computer, a web cam, a microphone and

a desire to learn! To register for your class today, please visit

us at ChampionsSchool.com/Live, online chat, or contact a

counselor at 1-866-272-5962.

EVENINGS WEEKENDS
Monday - Thursday | 6:00 PM - 9:45 PM Saturday - Sunday | 8:30 AM - 4:45 PM

Investments

Power House

Marketing

Commercial

Marketing

Investments

Power House

Brokerage

Inspection

Math

Marketing

Brokerage

Power House

Investments

Property Mgmt

Appraisal

CHAMPIONS SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE
QUALIFYING EDUCATION AND SAE RENEWAL

Jan8-9
Jan 15 - 16
Jan22-23
Jan29 - 30
Feb5-6
Feb 12 - 13
Feb 19 - 20
Feb 26 - 27
Mar5 -6
Mar 12 - 13
Mar 19 - 20
Mar 26 - 27
Apr2-3
Apr9-10
Aprl6-17
Apr 23 -24
Apr30-May 1
May7-8
May 14 - 15
May 21 - 22
May 28 - 29
Jun4 -5
Jun11-12
Jun 18 - 19
Jun 25 - 26
Jul2-3
Jul9-10
Jul16-17
Jul23-24
Jul30-31

Texas Real Estate Licensing Requirements:

Jan3-6 Principles Il
Jan10- 13 Contracts
Jan 17 - 20 Agency
Jan 24 - 27 Prom Forms
Jan31-Feb 3 Finance
Feb7 - 10 Principles |
Feb 14 - 17 Principles Il
Feb 21 - 24 Contracts
Feb 28 - Mar 3 Agency
Mar7 - 10 Prom Forms
Mar 14 - 17 Finance
Mar 21 - 24 Principles |
Mar 28 - 31 Principles |l
Aprd -7 Contracts
Aprll-14 Agency
Apr18-21 Prom Forms
Apr 25 -28 Finance
May 2 -5 Principles |
May 9 - 12 Principles |l
May 16 - 19 Contracts
May 23 - 26 Agency
May 31 - Jun 2 Prom Forms
Jun6-9 Finance
Jun 13 - 16 Principles |
Jun 20 - 23 Principles |l
Jun 27 - 30 Contracts
Jul5-7 Agency
Jul'11-14 Prom Forms
Jul'18-21 Finance
Jul 25 - 28 Principles |
Law of Agency
Law of Contracts

800-284-1525

Principles of Real Estate |
Principles of Real Estate Il

QE Courses can be taken in any order

www.ChampionsSchool.com

Promulgated Contract Forms
Real Estate Finance

Choose to be a Champion™

Agency
Contracts
Prom Forms
Finance
Principles Il
Principles |
Agency
Contracts
Prom Forms
Finance
Principles Il
Principles |
Agency
Contracts
Easter
Prom Forms
Finance
Principles Il
Principles |
Agency
Contracts
Prom Forms
Finance
Principles Il
Principles |
Agency
Contracts
Prom Forms
Finance

Principles Il

Course Legend:

Appraisal

Marketing

Power House

Brokerage

Property Mgmt

Inspection

Marketing

Appraisal

Power House

Commercial

Brokerage

Marketing

Investments

Math

SAE 15t Renewal Period

QE Qualifying Education

Holiday Hours (5:30PM - 10:15PM)
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CHAMPIONS SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE
QUALIFYING EDUCATION AND SAE RENEWAL

(=) cHAMPIONSLiVe

QUALIFYING EDUCATION

WEEKDAYS

WEEKDAYS

Monday - Tuesday | 8:30 AM - 4:45 PM

WEEKDAYS
Wednesday - Thursday | 8:30 AM - 4:45 PM

Commercial

Brokerage

Power House

Math

Marketing

Commercial

Investments

Appraisal

Inspection

Investments

Property Mgmt

Marketing

Brokerage

Jan5-6
Jan12-13
Jan 19 - 20
Jan 26 - 27
Feb2-3
Feb 9 - 10
Feb 16 - 17
Feb 23 - 24
Mar2-3
Mar9 - 10
Mar 16 - 17
Mar 23 - 24
Mar 30 - 31
Apr6 -7
Apr13-14
Apr20-21
Apr 27 - 28
May 4 -5
May 11 - 12
May 18 - 19
May 25 - 26
Junl-2
Jun8-9
Jun15-16
Jun22-23
Jun 29 - 30
Jul6-7
Jul13-14
Jul20-21
Jul27 - 28

Texas Real Estate Licensing Requirements:

Jan3-4 Principles |
Jan10-11 Agency
Jan 17 - 18 Finance
Jan 24 - 25 Contracts
Jan31-Feb 1 Principles Il
Feb7-8 Agency
Feb 14 - 15 Prom Forms
Feb 21 - 22 Principles |
Feb 28 - Mar 1 Contracts
Mar7 -8 Finance
Mar 14 - 15 Principles Il
Mar 21 - 22 Agency
Mar 28 - 29 Prom Forms
Aprd -5 Principles |
Apri1l-12 Contracts
Apr18-19 Finance
Apr 25 - 26 Principles Il
May 2 - 3 Agency
May 9 - 10 Prom Forms
May 16 - 17 Principles |
May 23 - 24 Contracts
May 30 - 31 Memorial Day
Jun6-7 Finance
Jun13-14 Principles Il
Jun20-21 Agency
Jun 27 - 28 Prom Forms
Jul4-5 4t of July
Jul11-12 Principles |
Jul18 - 19 Contracts
Jul 25 - 26 Finance
Law of Agency

Law of Contracts

Principles of Real Estate |
Principles of Real Estate Il

QE Courses can be taken in any order

18 Course Catalog | 2022

Promulgated Contract Forms

Real Estate Finance

Choose to be a Champion™

Finance
Contracts
Principles Il
Prom Forms
Principles |
Contracts
Finance
Principles Il
Agency
Prom Forms
Principles |
Contracts
Finance
Principles Il
Agency
Prom Forms
Principles |
Contracts
Finance
Principles Il

Agency

Prom Forms
Principles |
Contracts

Finance

Principles Il
Agency

Prom Forms

Math

Property Mgmt

Inspection

Marketing

Investments

Brokerage

Appraisal

Power House

Property Mgmt

Brokerage

Inspection

Math

Commercial

Appraisal

Power House

Marketing

Commercial

Course Legend:

SAE
QE

1t Renewal Period
Qualifying Education

Holiday Hours

www.ChampionsSchool.com | 800-284-1525
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